Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Re %a

FAIR

YNo:

Warshay Investments Pt
PO Box 528, Suider
elephone- 021 - 8073911

2012/018792/07
4110261
E: FLO-ID 28503

Loading Status:

Gross Weight

900419 700026281 Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml 4 Neck T | CS

900729 |700026534 | Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml cs
900043 (700025733 | KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml Ccs
900190 |700025731 | KWV 5Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml cs
901408 |700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10({15x20ml)} pc
$01405 |700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
801406 |700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pe
gn0730 |700026535 | Red Heart Rum Original 12x200ml cs
301395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pe
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1,363.44
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2,661.43
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555.96

142.60

3939.23
312.73
277.95
2939.69
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106.95
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3,060.66
2,397.61
2,130.98
2,297.63

163.99
819.95
819.95
639.35
163.99

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

Q0S-LONDON

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from sgtatement;

Bank Details:
Name :
Bank:

Warshay

c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




